

Nobinagar Koiri 24 to 10/11/54

Serial XLV-1000 No 1345

10/11/54

PHAT P.M. Q.

E.E. R.W.D. WORK A.BAD DIVISION

A.E. BARUN 3RD DIVISION

RECEIVED BY 1000 NO-

3059

Agency - Vijay K.R. Singh

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Providing & fixing of Working benchmark					
Qty vide TMG P-14					
2 No @ Rs 3802.29/No-Rs 7605 = 00					
(2) Reference Pillars -					
Qty vide TMG P-14					
5 No @ Rs 1721.54/each-Rs 8608 = 00					
(3) Clearing & Grubbing Road land - 2a -					
Qty vide TMG P-14					
0.92 Hect @ Rs 5193.74/Hect-Rs 47043 = 00					
(4) Box cutting - Excavation for Road Way -					
42.00 m ³ vide TMG P-14					
@ Rs 74.16/m ³ - Rs 3115 = 00					
(5) Const. of embankment 25.20 m ³ , vide TMG P-14					
@ Rs 26.11/m ³ - Rs 658 = 00					
(6) Const. of embankment for 1000 M Road - 2a -					
vide TMG P-26					
1162.31 m ³					
@ Rs 174.94/m ³ - Rs 203335 = 00					

Continuation

270364 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(b) Const. of embankment					
For 100 m Lead					
1844.96 m ³ , vide TMS P-26					
@ Rs 131.93/m ³ - Rs 241745 =					
(7) (a) Const. of sub grade					
8 Earthen shoulder					
For 100 m Lead					
1043.696 m ³ , vide TMS P-27					
@ Rs 141.17/m ³ - Rs 147339 =					
(b) For 1000 m Lead					
391.385 m ³ , vide TMS P-27					
@ Rs 176.58/m ³ - Rs 69111 =					
(8) Const. of G.S.B. W.I.S					
Well Graded Material					
811.31 m ³ vide TMS P-15					
@ Rs 2447.65/m ³ - Rs 1985803 =					
(9) Provide Lorry Spreading					
8 Compacting Stone					
Aggregate WBM Crm III					
387.28 m ³ vide TMS P-22					
@ Rs 3799.90/m ³ - Rs 1471625 =					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(10) Providing & Applying					
Primer coat - do -					
3442.50 m ² vide TMB P-24					
@ Rs 45.12/m ² - Rs					155326.00
(11) Providing & Applying					
Tack coat - do -					
3442.50 m ² vide TMB P-24					
@ Rs 15.34/m ² - Rs					52808.00
(12) Providing & Applying					
Roll of Close graded					
premix surface 20mm					
vide - do -					
3442.50 m ² vide TMB P-24					
@ Rs 207.26/m ² - Rs					713493.00
(13) Const. of un reinforced					
PCC Pavement M30 -					
274.536 m ² vide TMB P-24					
@ Rs 5994.10/m ² - Rs					1645596.00
(14) K.M Stone					
Qty vide TMB P-27					
3 No @ Rs 199.48/Each - Rs					5974.00
(15) 200mm Stone					
5 No. vide TMB P-27					
@ Rs 552.74/Each - Rs					2764.00

Continuation

6761948.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(16) Providing & Fixing					
Loco of Project					
mm 657					
2 No vide TMB P-15					
2 No vide TMB P-27					
4 No @ Rs 9220.48/each					36882 = ∞
(17) Printing new letter					
84 vide TMB P-27					
176 cm @ Rs 0.52/cm					92 = ∞
(8) Boundary pillars					
48 No. vide TMB P-28					
@ Rs 463.67/each					22258 = ∞
(9) Traffic Sign					
84 vide TMB P-28					
(9) 600 mm equilateral					
& triangle					
8 No @ Rs 3665.52/each					29324 = ∞
(b) 600 mm circular					
4 No @ Rs 4937.44/each					19750 = ∞
(c) 800 mm x 600 mm					
rectangular					
6 No. @ Rs 6910.41/each					41462 = ∞
(d) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
4 No @ Rs 4807.24/each					19229 = ∞

Continuation

6930943 = ∞

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(c) 900mm Side of house					
2 No @ Rs 8833.31/each Rs					17667 = 00
(20) Road marking on					
B-T Portion					
180.00 m ² , vide TMR P-28					
@ Rs 735.44/m ² - Rs					132379 = 00
21) Road Marking on					
PCC Portion					
90.00 m ² , vide TMR P-29					
@ Rs 821.29/m ² - Rs					73916 = 00
22) Planting of tree by					
the road side					
70 No @ Rs 815.26/each Rs					57068 = 00
23) Irrigation pipe 300mm					
40.00 m., vide TMR P-16					
@ Rs 863.27/m - Rs					34531 = 00
(24) E/W in excavation					
for foundation - do -					
90.92 m ³ , vide TMR P-16					
@ Rs 269.32/m ³ - Rs					24487 = 00
(25) PCC mix of landing					
course - do -					
13.974 m ³ , vide TMR P-16					
@ Rs 4687.36/m ³ - Rs					65501 = 00
Continuation					7336492 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(26) PCC M20 M Sub- Structure — do — 97.82 m ² , vide TMB P-16 @ Rs 5489.69/m ² — Rs 537001 = 00 1665					
(27) providing & laying RCC NP3 pipe 600mm ϕ — 15.00 m vide TMB P-17 @ Rs 935.35/m — Rs 14030 = 00					
(28) providing & laying RCC NP3 pipe 1000mm ϕ — 15.00 m @ Rs 3551.57/m — Rs 53274 = 00					
(29) painting on parapet Wall Two coats — 66.24 m ² vide TMB P-29 @ Rs 97.19/m ² — Rs 6438 = 00					
(30) Dismantling of existing Structure like C.C. — 3.24 m ³ , vide TMB, P-17 @ Rs 484.74/m ³ — Rs 1571 = 00					
(31) Dismantling of existing Structure C.M. — do — 122.76 m ³ , vide TMB P-17 @ Rs 231.77/m ³ — Rs 28452 = 00					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(32) Removing all type					
H.P.C. 600 to 900 mm					
20 Rm, wide TMB P-17					
Rs 236.34/m					Rs 4727.200
					7981985.200
Add 12% C.S.T.					957838.200
H.L.C.					79820.200
				Rs.	9019643.200
Less 27.50% below					2480402.200
				Rs.	6539241.200
Less previous payment					4293756.200
				Rs.	2245485.200
					/

Amarendra Singh
20/7/23
A.E

H.O.
20.7.23
J.C.

Material Statement up to date

E/W — 4442.35 m³
Stone — 1682.34 m³
Sand — 466.35 m³

H.O.
20.7.23
J.C.